-43 www.gemssensors.comD-8
Small Size – Engineered Plastics
LS-7 Series–Compact Side Mounts are the Solution to
Many Small Tanks
These low-cost units are ideal for high volume use in small tanks and
vessels. Engineered plastics construction offers broad compatibility in
water, oils and chemicals.
Type 3 – Internal Mounting

Switch*: SPST, 20VA
*See “Electrical Data” on Page D-4 for more information.
How To Order – Select Part Number based on
switch operation.
           Switch Operation Part Number
             Normally Open 174100
            Normally Closed 174200
2-1/2"  REF.
(63.5 mm)
1/2"  HEX. REF.
(12.7 mm)
1/8"  NPT REF.
1-31/32"  REF.
(50.0 mm)
ACTUATION
LEVEL
#174106.
RETAINING CLIP
#174105.
FLOAT
5/8"  REF.
(15.9 mm)
WIRE. 22 AWG.
TEFLON JACKETED
24"  TO 26" (610 mm to 660 mm)
EXTENDED LENGTH
1-1/8"
DIA. REF.
(28.5 mm) 5/16"
DIA. REF.
(7.9 mm)
†
†
Part Number:  181291
Administrator
Stock Items.
Administrator
5
Administrator
F ° 0 7 @
) s s a l G % 0 2 ( e n e l y p o r p y l o P
5 5. )C ° 2 . 7 0 1 + o t C ° 0 4 - ( F ° 5 2 2 + o t F ° 0 4- 52 . 1 0 0 1 1 3 1
Administrator
I S P 0 0 1
Administrator
C V P
) s s a l G % 3 1 ( n o l yN 56. )C ° 1 . 1 2 1 + o t C ° 0 4 - ( F ° 0 5 2 + o t F ° 0 4- 52 . 1 0 2 6 0 4 1
Administrator
t s a l p a s r e V ® 0 8. )C ° 9 4 1 + o t C ° 0 4 - ( F ° 0 0 3 + o t F ° 0 4- 52 . 1 0 0 1 7 7 1
Administrator
7
Administrator
e n e l y p o r p y l o P
5 5. )C ° 2 . 7 0 1 + o t C ° 0 4 - ( F ° 5 2 2 + o t F ° 0 4 -
†
Administrator
7
E P T
5 5. )C ° 2 . 7 0 1 + o t C ° 0 4 - ( F ° 5 2 2 + o t F ° 0 4 - I S P 0 0 1
0 5 . 1 0 5 4 0 6 1
†
Administrator
0 1
Administrator
) s s a l G % 0 2 ( e n e l y p o r p y l o P
5 5. )C ° 2 . 7 0 1 + o t C ° 0 4 - ( F ° 5 2 2 + o t F ° 0 4 -
8 0 . 2 0 0 8 5 6 1
Administrator
E P T
†